
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

PROJECT NAME: OEMC Job Order Contract Trenching and Underground Construction 
SPECIFICATION No.:  73373 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Thursday, June 4, 2009 @ 1pm 
CONFERENCE LOCATION   Procurement Services, 4th Floor, Conference Room B 
USER DEPARTMENT:  Office of Emergency Management and Communications 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Lylianis Rodriguez  312-744-8214 or lylianis.rodriguez@cityofchicago.org  
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   Tuesday, June 30, 2009 
 
 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
Inder S. Hunjan Pan-Oceanic 8501 West Higgins Road 

Chicago, Il  60631 
www.panoceanicinc.com 

 

773/601-8408 
 

773/601-8409 
 

Jeff Becker Aldrige 844 E Rockland Road 
Libertyville, Il  60048 

www.aldridge-electric.com 

847/680-5200 
 

773/265-5894 
 

     
John Tisdall McDonagh Demolition, 

Inc. 
1269 W. LeMoyne 
Chicago, Il  60622 

john.t@mcdonaghdemo.com 
 

773/276-7707 773/276-7723 
 

Greg Preisch Western Utility Electric, 
Inc. 

2565 Palmer Avenue 
University Park, IL  60466 
gregp@westernutility.com 

 

708/235-1408 
Ext.117 

708/235-1410 
 

Brian Hofer Rossi Contractors, Inc. 201 W. Lake Street 
Northlake,  IL  60164 

www.rossicontractors.com 
 

773/287-7545 708/562-1965 
 



 
 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
James Gunter Divane Bros. Electric 

Co. 
2424 North 25 th Ave. 

Franklin Park, IL  60131 
jimg@divanebros.com 

 

847-455-7143 847/451-5362 
 
 

Brian Brattleaf Western Utility 
Electric, Inc. 

2565 Palmer Avenue 
University Park, IL  60466 
Brianb@westernutility.com 

 

708/235-1408 
 Ext. 233 

708/235-1410 
 

Paul Etter Reliable Asphalt 
Corp. 

3741 S. Pulaski Road 
Chicago, IL  60623-4927 

 

773/254-1121 773/254-7489 
 

Robert Burke Hecker and 
Company, Inc. 

250 E. Industrial Lane  
Wheeling, IL  60090 

rbhecker@comcast.net 

847/459-9222 x13 847/459-9250 
 

John Plese Comdesco Group 822 N. California Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60622-4415 

johnp@comdesco.com 

773/235-1840 773/235-1841 
 

Christine M. 
Chung 

Horizon Contractors, 
Inc. 

1355 W Fulton Street 
Chicago, Il  60607 

 

312/850-3010 312/850-3499 

Ludwig Bankut, Jr. Chicago Commercial 
Contractors 

11921 Smith Drive 
Huntley, Il  60142 

224/654-2122 224/654-2105 

James L. Oban Kenny Construction 
Co. 

2215 Sanders Road, Suite 400 
Northbrook, IL  60062 

joban@lennycpmstruction.com 

847/777-7564 847/777-7664 

Pete Jimenez Faster Messenger 
Service, Inc 

329 West 18th St. Suite 413 
Chicago, IL  60616 

pete@fastermessenger.com 

312/829-9700 312/829-6340 
 

Andrew Di Piazza Pacific Construction 
Services, Inc. 

4700 North Ravenswood, Suite B 
Chicago, IL  60640 

Andrew.dipiazza@pcshicago.com 

773/290-1565 773/290-1592 

 



 
 
 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
John Candelaria City Lights, LTD. 9993 Virginia Avenue 

Chicago Ridge, IL 60415 
john@citylightsltd.com 

 

708/581-7119 773/626-5415 

Julie A. Puccini  Benchmark 
Construction Co., 

Inc. 

3349 S. Kedzie Ave. 
Chicago, Il  60623 
juliep@grp7.com 

773/247-0881 630/497-1737 
 

Syed A. Ali Northwest General 
Contractors, Inc. 

799 E. Roosevelt Road. Bldg. 3 
Glen Ellyn, Il  60137 
Syed.ali@nwgc.net 

630/665-3100 630665-3175 
 

Michael Patti II Joel Kennedy 
Construction Corp. 

P.O. Box 509 
Gurnee, IL  60031 

 

847/360-8080 847-360-8092 
 

Justin Vesely United Rentals 4330 W 41st Street 
Chicago, IL  60632 
juvesely@ur.com 

773/890-9503 773-890-9630 

Kit Clark Reyes Group 15515 South Crawford Avenue 
Markham, IL  60428 

kitclark@reyesgroup.com 

708/596-7100 708/596-7184 

Josh Clymer United Rentals 4330 W 41st Street 
Chicago, IL  60632 

jclymer@ur.com 

773/890-9503 773-890-9630 

Michael Quaranta MQ Construction 
Co. 

665 Roppolo Lane 
Elk Grove, IL  60007 

Mqconstruction@sbcglobal.net 

847-806-0600 847/806-0611 

     
 


